
                                                                                                                                                                                             

Mid-Term Break Holidays - 30 OCT – 5 NOV                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
Christmas Holidays -22 DEC - 7 JAN        
Mid-Term Break Holidays 12-16 FEB                                                                                                                                                                                                             
Easter Holidays 23 MAR- 9 APR       

 

 Parent / Tutor meetings week 1& week 16 at the start of scheduled lessons to discuss aspirations, objectives & monitor progress over the year. 

 Parent/Guardians are also encouraged to attend the last lesson of the year (week 30) to hear the student perform and review the year`s progress with tutor 

 Public holidays - No classes *Monday 19 March – St Patricks Day * Monday 7 May – Bank Holiday 
 

Donegal Music Education Partnership, Regional Cultural Centre, Port Road, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal    Website: www.dmep.ie    Tel: (074) 917 6293    Email: MusicEducation@DonegalETB.ie 

2017-18 Academic Year 

Term One Week Starts  Week Ends Start Duration 
 

End Day Term Two Week Starts Week Ends Start Duration End Day 

WK 1 4 September 9 September Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 16  15 January 20  January Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 2 11 September 16 September Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 17 22 January 27  January Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 3 18 September 23 October Mon 6 Days     Sat  WK 18 29 January   3 February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 4 25 September 30  October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK19   5 February 10  February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 5  2  October 7 October Mon 6 Days     Sat Mid-Term 
Break Hols 

12 February 17 February Sun 7 Days Sun 

WK 6 9 October 14 October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK20 19 February 24 February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 7 16 October  21 October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 21 26 February   3 March Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 8 23 October 28 October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 22   5  March 10 March Tues 6 Days Sat 

Mid -Term  
Break Hols 

27 October 
 

5 November 
 

Mon 
 

7 Days 
 

    Sun 
 Note: No classes on Mon 19 March, St Patrick’s day - to be rescheduled on Monday 22 May 

WK 9 6 November 11 November Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 23 12 March 17 March Sun 6 DAYS Sun 

WK10 13 November 18 November Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 24 20 March 24 March Tues 5  Days Sat 

Student Concerts in Various Locations  across the county              
 18-20 November 

Easter Hols 25 April 8 April Mon 14 Days Sun 

WK 11 20 November 25 November Mon 6 Days    Sat WK 25 9 April 14 April Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 12  27 November 2 December Mon 6 Days    Sat WK 26 16 April 21 April Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 13 4 December 9 December Mon 6 Days    Sat WK 27 23 April 28 April Mon 6 Days Sat 

The Annual Christmas Concert, An Grianán Theatre Letterkenny 
Sunday 17 December 

                   Student Concerts in Various Locations  across the county                  
                                                        28- 30 April 

Note: No classes on Mon 7 May, to be rescheduled on Monday 28 May 
WK 14 11 December 16 December Sat 6 Days   Sat 
Xmas  Hols  22 December  Sun 7 January Sun 14 Days   Sun 

 

WK 28 30 April 5 May Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 15 8 January 13 January Sat 6 Days   Sat WK 29 8 May 12 May Tues 5 Days Sat 

      WK 30 14 May 19 May Mon 6 Days Sat 
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